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& Students Admitted (PGCAP 2020) -

Course Count OPEN SC ST EWS

MA Arabic(S) 10

MA English(S) 13

MSc 10
Electronics

MSc 29
Mathematics(S)

MSc 19
Physics(S)

MSc 14
Statistics(S)

Mcom Finance 30

125

&

https://pgcap.uoc.ac.in/pginstiogin/pages/admitted_2020.php
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& Students Admitted (PGCAP 2020)

Course

MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA Arabic(S)
MA English(S)
MA English(S)
MA English(S)

MA English(S)

o

Capid

CAPPG2012921

CAPPGL202272

CAPPG2025537

CAPPG2034587

CAPPG2032238

CAPPG2017460

CAPPGL202433

CAPPG2021530

CAPPG2036088

CAPPG2012864

CAPPG2022718

CAPPG2035111

CAPPG2015399

CAPPG2028573

Name
AHAMMED
SHABEEH KK

JASEEMKT

JUMANA N

MUBSIRA .K

SULFIYAP

MUHAMMED

SHAFI VM

FASNA

SHIFATHASNI U

ASHFAQUE ALl

P

FATHIMA SAHLA
TV

—

SREESHMA KM

SUHAINAP C

RAHUL P

PGCAP Naodal Login

Admission
Number

2948

2958

2717

2827

2816

2947

2985

2731

2841

2814

2937

2733

2809

ADHISHA RASLA 2973

KP

https://pgcap.uoc.ac.in/pginstiogin/pages/admittediist_2020.php

Category

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

SC

MANAGEMENT

Admission
Date

31-12-
2020

08-01-
2021

09-11-2020

16-11-2020

13-11-2020

31-12-

2020

18-01-

2021

10-11-2020

18-11-2020

13-11-2020

24-12-

2020

09-11-2020

12-11-2020

06-01-
2021

Admit Card

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2012921)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPGL202272)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2025537)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2034587)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2032238)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2017460)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPGL202433)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2021530)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2036088)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2012864)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2022718)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2035111)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2015399)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2028573)

W.M.O. Arts & Science College
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Cougly
MSc
Electronics

MSc
Electronics

MSc
Electronics

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

MSc

Mathematics(S)

ok

Capid
CAPPG2037433

CAPPG2030224

CAPPG2037437

CAPPGL201089

CAPPG2016140

CAPPG2015594

CAPPG2013041

CAPPG2023709

CAPPG2022836

CAPPG2012487

CAPPGL201027

CAPPG2031795

CAPPG2031002

CAPPG2022091

CAPPG2010523

CAPPG2016586

SHADIYA K

ATHILA JASMIN

AISWARYA
MOHAN

MUHAMMED
VALEED K

ASMA
THASNEEM

ABDUL BASHID

K

FARSANA NK

SANDRAV

JAYAPRAKASH

SHANY BABY

ASWATHY KV

NIHALA SHERIN

CK

MUHLISAV M

DHANUSHA M

SHADI NILOFER

AISWARYAV R

https://pgcap.uoc.ac.in/pginstiogin/pages/admittediist_2020.php

PGCAP Nodal Login

Admission
Number

5395

5397

5394

2907

2840

2791

2831

2843

2971

2828

2918

2938

2836

2993

2777

2786

Category
SC

LAKSHADWEEP

PH

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

SC

OPEN

OPEN

Admission
Date
15-02-

2021

12-03-
2021

05-03-
2021

14-12-
2020

18-11-2020

11-11-2020

17-11-2020

19-11-2020

05-01-
2021

17-11-2020

15-12-
2020

24-12-
2020

17-11-2020

2201-

2021

10-11-2020

11-11-2020

Admit Card

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2037433)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2030224)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2037437)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPGL201089)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2016140)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2015594)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2013041)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2023709)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2022836)

Click
(admilcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2012487)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPGL201027)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2031795)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2031002)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2022091)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2010523)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2016586)

Principal
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Cod .
MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

MSc
Physics(S)

e

Capid
CAPPG2016357

CAPPG2019037

CAPPG2010038

CAPPG2035917

CAPPG2014129

CAPPG2016804

CAPPG2022213

CAPPG2020652

CAPPG2023674

CAPPG2020412

CAPPG2012491

CAPPG2020220

CAPPG2032457

CAPPG2024275

CAPPG2023022

CAPPG2015502

HASNAK

JENCY KB

ASWATHY M. R

SMERA BABU

FATHIMA HUSNA

-

ANJU PRAKASH

MUHAMMED

JAWAHAR CA

ANSIL BABU

FINU FATHIMA T

K

FASALUL

FARISA KP

KIRAN REJI

HARIPRIYAB

FARSINA

SHERINP M

NAHLA K

SWETHAP S

NAHLA SHERIN

hitps://pgcap.uoc.ac.in/pginstlogin/pages/admittediist_2020.php

PGCAP Nodal Login

Admission
Number

2823

2769

2990

2991

2838

2869

2840

2999

2757

2834

2925

2847

2980

2995

Category
MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

LAKSHADWEEP

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

MUSLIM

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

PH

OPEN

SPORTS

Admission

Date Admit Card

16-11-2020  Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2016357)

10-11-2020 Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2019037)

21-01- Click

2021 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2010038)

21-01- Click

2021 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2035917)

18-11-2020 Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2014129)

22-01- Click

2021 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2016804)

30-11-2020  Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2022213)

19-01- Click

2021 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2020652)

29-01- Click

2021 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2023674)

18-11-2020 Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2020412)

17-11-2020 Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2012491)

17-12- Click

2020 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2020220)

20-11-2020 Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2032457)

22-01- Click

2021 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2024275)

15-01- Click

2021 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2023022)

2201- Click

2021 (admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2015502)

Principal
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Col'

MSc
Statistics(S)
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance
Mcom Finance

Mcom Finance

Mcom Finance

e

Capid

CAPPG2023806

CAPPG2022551

CAPPG2011817

CAPPG2017689

CAPPG2013588

CAPPG2015049

CAPPG2031387

CAPPG2035096

CAPPG2015174

CAPPG2024735

CAPPG2020166

CAPPG2015100

CAPPG2023059

CAPPG2020113

CAPPG2020877

CAPPG2017725

Name

NAVAL MARJAN
MK

NAJAH ASLAM
OTHEYOTH

LEYA BLJOY

ANEETA
ANTONY

NEETHU RAJ

ASHIFCA

FATHIMA SHILI K
S

AMALA K SHAJI

MUHAMMED
SALIH

ARDRACB

RAMZEENA
RASHEED

SAFIYATH K

AISWARYAC S

JISNA
KUNJUMON

RAMSEENA
ABDUL HAMEED

ANUPAMA
SURESH

https://pgcap.uoc.ac.in/pginstlogin/pages/admittediist_2020.php

PGGAP Nodal Login

Admission
Number

2824

5279

5262

5339

5228

5281

5246

5284

5377

5277

5387

5263

5335

5274

5243

Category

MANAGEMENT

COMMUNITY

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SPORTS

COMMUNITY

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

OPEN

OPEN

MANAGEMENT

SC

Admission
Date

16-11-2020

19-11-2020

11-11-2020

15-12-
2020

10-11-2020

17-12-
2020

20-11-2020

11-11-2020

25-11-2020

01-01-

2021

19-11-2020

25-01-

2021

11-11-2020

14-12-

2020

18-11-2020

11-11-2020

Principal
W.M.0. Arts & Science College

Admit Card

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2023806)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2022551)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2011917)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2017689)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2013588)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2015049)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2031387)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2035096)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2015174)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2024735)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2020166)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2015100)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2023059)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2020113)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG2020877)

Click
(admitcard_download2020.php?
capid=CAPPG201 )
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Course
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& Students Admitted (Entrance 2020)
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UG/PG Entrance Nodal Login

/9123, 1242 ppy

&

Course

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (5F)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

entrance.uoc.ac.in/entranceinstiogin/pages/report_2020.php

Capid

CAP20EPG12123

CAP20EPG39310

CAP20EPG10429

CAP20EPG38381

CAP20EPG30852

CAP20EPG36851

CAP20EPG38191

CAP20EPG33726

CAP20EPG38578

CAP20EPG29021

CAP20EPG27138

WMO. Ares o,

Name

ANNIE VARGHESE
ANAGHA GOPAN
JUNAID P P
PALEPUTHIYOTTIL
ANAGHA E

HILAL SALIH

MAJIDA. K

NISHAD K C

FASNAM K
LATHEETHA NASRIN P

AISWARYAV G

JIBINSHA GAFOOR

Muttil 0., Way 2124673122

ence College '

Admission

Number

2900

2944

2856

2856

2098

2976

2853

2862

2939

2927

2881

Category

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MUSLIM

OBH

OPEN

Admission

Date

08-12-2020

29-12-2020

16-12-2020

11-12-2020

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

23-11-2020

03-12-2020

28-12-2020

15-12-2020

15-12-2020

rd

2/3
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entrance.uoc.ac.in/entranceinstlogin/pages/report_2020.php

Course

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

MSW (MASTER OF
SOCIAL WORK) (SF)

Capid

CAP20EPG36337

CAP20EPG26451

CAP20EPG12284

CAP20EPG35519

CAP20EPG38598

CAP20EPG37853

CAP20EPG34091

CAP20EPG37666

CAP20EPG12270

UG/PG Entrance Nodal Login

Name

SONA JASMIN P P

FASNAV YV

SHIMOL BABY

DILFEHANA

SHAHMAC P

MUHAMMED SUFIYAN

TK

AFSALTK

FATHIMATH SUHRAP V

AKHILA

W.M.0. Arts & Science College
Muttil P.0.,, Wayanad-673122 - [

Admission

Number

2903

2874

2902

2884

2922

2911

2893

2895

2772

Category

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

PH

ST

Admission
Date
11-12-2020
04-12-2020
11-12-2020
16-12-2020
15-12-2020
15-12-2020
07-12-2020

07-12-2020

15-12-2020

7

Deputy Registra
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