

2.1 STUDENT ENROLLMENT AND PROFILE

ADMITTED STATISTICS AND LIST PG 2020 - 21



WMO Arts & Science College, Muttil

Kalpetta, Wayanad, Kerala 673122 Phone:04936-203382

E-mail: info@wmocollege.ac.in

www.wmocollege.ac.in



Course	Count	OPEN	SC	ST	EWS	MUSLIM	ETB	OBH	LC	OBX	COM	SPORT	MGMT	PH	TLM	LDW	FGN
MA Arabic(S)	10	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0
MA English(S)	13	5	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	4	0	0	0	0
MSc Electronics	10	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	0
MSc Mathematics(S)	29	9	1	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	14	0	0	1	0
MSc Physics(S)	19	6	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	8	1	0	1	0
MSc Statistics(S)	14	3	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	7	1	0	0	0
Mcom Finance	30	11	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	1	5	1	0	0	0
	125	42	8	2	0	4	3	2	0	0	7	6	44	4	0	3	0





ORATE OF ADMISSIONS *

Principal
W.M.O. Arts & Science College
Muttil P.O., Wayanad

Deputy Registrar
Directorate of Admissions
University of Calicut
Calicut University P.O.

■ Students Admitted (PGCAP 2020)

Course	Capid	Name	Admission Number	Category	Admission Date	Admit Card
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPG2012921	AHAMMED SHABEEH K K	2948	MANAGEMENT	31-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2012921)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPGL202272	JASEEM K T	2958	MANAGEMENT	08-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPGL202272)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPG2025537	JUMANA N	2717	OPEN	09-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2025537)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPG2034587	MUBSIRA.K	2827	MANAGEMENT	16-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2034587)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPG2032238	SULFIYA P	2816	OPEN	13-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2032238)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPG2017460	MUHAMMED SHAFI V M	2947	MANAGEMENT	31-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2017460)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPGL202433	FASNA	2985	MANAGEMENT	18-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPGL202433)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPG2021530	SHIFA THASNI U	2731	OPEN	10-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2021530)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPG2036088	ASHFAQUE ALI P	2841	OPEN	18-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2036088)
MA Arabic(S)	CAPPG2012864	FATHIMA SAHLA T V	2814	OPEN	13-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2012864)
//A English(S)	CAPPG2022718	SREESHMA K M	2937	MANAGEMENT	24-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2022718)
//A English(S)	CAPPG2035111	SUHAINA P C	2733	OPEN	09-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php capid=CAPPG2035111)
//A English(S)	CAPPG2015399	RAHUL P	2809	SC	12-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php' capid=CAPPG2015399)
//A English(S)	CAPPG2028573	ADHISHA RASLA K P	2973	MANAGEMENT	06-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php?

dis

Principal
W.M.O. Arts & Science College
Muttil P.O., Wayanad

Cou	Capid	Name	Admission Number	Category	Admission Date	Admit Card
MSc Electronics	CAPPG2037433	SHADIYA K	5395	SC	15 -02- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php* capid=CAPPG2037433)
MSc Electronics	CAPPG2030224	ATHÎLA JASMIN	5397	LAKSHADWEEP	12-03- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php/ capid=CAPPG2030224)
MSc Electronics	CAPPG2037437	SHABNA U	5394	РН	05 - 03 - 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php/ capid=CAPPG2037437)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPGL201089	AISWARYA MOHAN	2907	MANAGEMENT	14-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php/ capid=CAPPGL201089)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2016140	MUHAMMED VALEED K	2840	MANAGEMENT	18-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php/ capid=CAPPG2016140)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2015594	ASMA THASNEEM	2791	OPEN	11-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2015594)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2013041	ABDUL BASHID K	2831	MANAGEMENT	17-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2013041)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2023709	FARSANA NK	2843	MANAGEMENT	19-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php/ capid=CAPPG2023709)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2022836	SANDRA V JAYAPRAKASH	2971	MANAGEMENT	05-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2022836)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2012487	SHANY BABY	2828	MANAGEMENT	17-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2012487)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPGL201027	ASWATHY K V	2918	MANAGEMENT	15-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPGL201027)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2031795	NIHALA SHERIN C K	2938	MANAGEMENT	24-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020,php? capid=CAPPG2031795)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2031002	MUHLISA V M	2836	MANAGEMENT	17-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2031002)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2022091	DHANUSHA M	2993	SC	22-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2022091)
//Sc //athematics(S)	CAPPG2010523	SHADI NILOFER	2777	OPEN	10-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2010523)
MSc Mathematics(S)	CAPPG2016586	AISWARYA V R	2786	OPEN	11-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2016586)

Principal
W.M.O. Arts & Science College
Muttil P.O., Wayanad

Co	Capid	Name	Admission Number	Category	Admission Date	Admit Card
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2016357	HASNA K	2823	MANAGEMENT	16-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2016357)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2019037	JENCY K B	2769	OPEN	10-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2019037)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2010038	ASWATHY M. R	2990	MANAGEMENT	21-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2010038)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2035917	SMERA BABU	2991	ETB	21-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2035917)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2014129	FATHIMA HUSNA .P	2838	MANAGEMENT	18-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2014129)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2016804	ANJU PRAKASH	2995	LAKSHADWEEP	22-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2016804)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2022213	MUHAMMED JAWAHAR CA	2869	MANAGEMENT	30-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2022213)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2020652	ANSIL BABU	2840	OPEN	19 - 01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2020652)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2023674	FINU FATHIMA T K	2999	MUSLIM	29 - 01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2023674)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2020412	FASALUL FARISA KP	2757	MANAGEMENT	18-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2020412)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2012491	KIRAN REJI	2834	MANAGEMENT	17-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2012491)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2020220	HARIPRIYA B	2925	MANAGEMENT	17-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2020220)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2032457	FARSINA SHERIN P M	2847	MANAGEMENT	20-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2032457)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2024275	NAHLA K	2994	РН	22 - 01 - 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2024275)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2023022	SWETHA P S	2980	OPEN	15-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2023022)
MSc Physics(S)	CAPPG2015502	NAHLA SHERIN	2995	SPORTS	22 - 01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2015502)

do

Principal

W.M.O. Arts & Science College Muttil P.O., Wayanad

Cou	Capid	Name	Admission Number	Category	Admission Date	Admit Card
MSc Statistics(S)	CAPPG2023806	NAVAL MARJAN M K	2824	MANAGEMENT	16-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2023806)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2022551	NAJAH ASLAM OTHEYOTH	5279	COMMUNITY	19-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2022551)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2011917	LEYA BIJOY	5262	OPEN	11-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2011917)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2017689	ANEETA ANTONY	5339	OPEN	15-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2017689)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2013588	NEETHU RAJ	5228	OPEN	10-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2013588)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2015049	ASHIF C A	5342	SPORTS	17-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2015049)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2031387	FATHIMA SHILI K S	5281	COMMUNITY	20-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2031387)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2035096	AMALA K SHAJI	5246	OPEN	11-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2035096)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2015174	MUHAMMED SALIH	5284	MANAGEMENT	25-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2015174)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2024735	ARDRA C B	5377	OPEN	01-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020,php? capid=CAPPG2024735)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2020166	RAMZEENA RASHEED	5277	COMMUNITY	19-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2020166)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2015100	SAFIYATH K	5387	COMMUNITY	25-01- 2021	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2015100)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2023059	AISWARYA C S	5263	OPEN	11-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2023059)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2020113	JISNA KUNJUMON	5335	OPEN	14-12- 2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2020113)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2020877	RAMSEENA ABDUL HAMEED	5274	MANAGEMENT	18-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2020877)
Mcom Finance	CAPPG2017725	ANUPAMA SURESH	5243	sc	11-11-2020	Click (admitcard_download2020.php? capid=CAPPG2017725)

Disclorate of Admissions
University of Californ
Californ University P.O.

Principal
W.M.O. Arts & Science College
Muttil P.O., Wayanad

WMO ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MUTTIL P.O, WAYANAD :: Students Applied (Entrance 2020)

	Count	Male	Female	OPEN	sc	ST	BPL	MUSLIM	ETB	овн	LC	OBX	
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL	665	165	500				31		150	59	12		
WORK) (SF)	665	165	500	170	45	16	31	179	150	59	12	3	

Students Admitted (Entrance 2020)

													OPEN				
Course	Count	OPEN	sc	ST	BPL	MUS	ETB	овн	LC	овх	MGMT	SPORTS	PH	COMM	LDW	POLICE	AIQ
MSW MASTER OF	21	8	0	1	0	1	1	1	0	0	8	0	1	0	0	0	0

■ Students Admitted List (Entrance 2020)

			Admission		Admission
Course	Capid	Name	Number	Category	Date
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG20062	ASHMA RAVEENDRAN	2921	ЕТВ	15-12-2020

d

WORK) (SF)

> Principal W.M.O. Arts & Science College Muttil P.O., Wayanad-673122

Course	Capid	Name	Admission Number	Category	Date
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF	CAP20EPG12123	ANNIE VARGHESE	2900	MANAGEMENT	08-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG39310	ANAGHA GOPAN	2944	MANAGEMENT	29-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG10429	JUNAID P P PALEPUTHIYOTTIL	2855	MANAGEMENT	15-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG38381	ANAGHA E	2856	MANAGEMENT	11-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG39852	HILAL SALIH	2998	MANAGEMENT	29-01-2021
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG39851	MAJIDA. K	2976	MANAGEMENT	29-01-2021
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG38191	NISHAD K C	2853	MANAGEMENT	23-11-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG33726	FASNA M K	2862	MANAGEMENT	03-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG38578	LATHEETHA NASRIN P	2939	MUSLIM	28-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG29021	AISWARYA V G	2927	ОВН	15-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG27138	JIBINSHA GAFOOR	2881	OPEN	15-12-2020

8th

Principal W.M.O. Arts & Science College! Muttil P.O., Wayanad-673122 Admission

Course	Capid	Name	Admission Number	Category	Admission Date
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG36337	SONA JASMIN P P	2903	OPEN	11-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG26451	FASNA V V	2874	OPEN	04-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG12284	SHIMOL BABY	2902	OPEN	11-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG35519	DILFEHANA	2884	OPEN	16-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG38598	SHAHMA C P	2922	OPEN	15-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG37853	MUHAMMED SUFIYAN TK	2911	OPEN	15-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG34091	AFSAL T K	2893	OPEN	07-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG37666	FATHIMATH SUHRA P V	2895	PH	07-12-2020
MSW (MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK) (SF)	CAP20EPG12270	AKHIL A	2772	ST	15-12-2020





Principal
W.M.O. Arts & Science College
Muttil P.O., Wayanad-673122



Deputy Registrar
Di:ectorate of Admissions
University of Calicut
Calicut University P.O
3/3